LM2902
VER:V1.11 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
DESCRIPTION
This circuit consists of four independent, high gain, internally frequency
compensated operational amplifiers which were designed specially for
automotive and industrial control systems. It operates from a single power

 Wide Power Supply Range: Single Supply: +3V To +30V
 Dual Supplies: ±1.5V To ±15V
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM2902PG DIP-14 LM2902 TUBE 1000/box
LM2902DRG SOP-14 LM2902 REEL 2500/reel
LM2902DRG4 SOP-14 LM2902 REEL 4000/reel
LM2902PWRG TSSOP-14 LM2902 REEL 2500/reel
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
DIP-14